Your Parcel v

. Longest + shortest
Size .
side

XS max. 25 cm

S max. 50 cm

M max. 65 cm

L max. 80 cm
XL max. 3 m girth*

*Length + 2x width + 2x height (maximum length: 2 m, maximum height: 60 cm, maximum width: 80 cm)

Products and Services v

Within Republic of
Ireland

€8.00

€8.50

€13.50

€16.50

€18.50

GLS informs v

To Northern
Ireland

€10.00

€12.50

€15.50

€21.50

€25.50

Careers v

Within the European Union

About GLS v
To England, Scotland, and

Wales

Eurol
€14.50 €22.50
€16.50 €28.00
€21.50 €37.00
€26.50 €43.50
€33.00 €50.00

Euroll

€33.00

€38.50

€43.50

€49.00

€60.00

Euro
m

€33.00

€38.50

€43.50

€49.00

€60.00



