Your Parcel ✓ Products and Services ✓ GLS informs ✓ A	About GLS ∨	Careers ~
---	-------------	-----------

Size	Longest + shortest side	Within Republic of Ireland	To Northern Ireland	To England, Scotland, and Wales	Within the European Union		
					Euro I	Euro II	Euro III
xs	max. 25 cm	€8.00	€10.00	€14.50	€22.50	€33.00	€33.00
s	max. 50 cm	€8.50	€12.50	€16.50	€28.00	€38.50	€38.50
M	max. 65 cm	€13.50	€15.50	€21.50	€37.00	€43.50	€43.50
L	max. 80 cm	€16.50	€21.50	€26.50	€43.50	€49.00	€49.00
XL	max. 3 m girth*	€18.50	€25.50	€33.00	€50.00	€60.00	€60.00

^{*}Length + 2x width + 2x height (maximum length: 2 m, maximum height: 60 cm, maximum width: 80 cm)